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Scala 1:100,000

SIAG .
WESTERN GEOPHYSICAL,

PRAKLA (MONTEDISON),

CGG ’
CGG ‘
PRAKLA ’

GLOBE EXPLORATION ,

CeG (ANSCHUTZ) .

TAVOLA No. 2

CAMPAGNE SISMICHE effettuate dopo 1l'attribuzione
del permesso CR-89-FR

1979,
1980,
1980,
1981,
1982,
1982,

1983,

1983;
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